ISA Player Report - V&xjo Lakers - Linképings HC  2026-02-26 19:00

Arena
Vida Arena

Player Summary

Player
4 Keegan Lowe
6 Petter Granberg
8 Zach Giuttari
10 Eemeli Suomi
11 Brogan Rafferty
13 Dylan McLaughlin
17 Erik Andersson
19 Reid Gardiner
21 Brian Cooper
24 Karl Henriksson
25 Lucas Elvenes
28 Hugo Gustafsson
40 Dennis Rasmussen
41 Ludvig Nilsson
42 Kalle Kratz
49 Leo Sahlin Wallenius
62 Manuel Agren
69 Morgan Anderberg
91 Félix Robert
94 Joel Persson 2

WO A A aa

-

Goalkeeper
32 Ludvig Persson
70 Adam Ahman

78y
)
Player
2 Rasmus Rissanen 1
5 Oscar Fantenberg 4
8 Jonathan Myrenberg
9 Erik Norén 1
13 Jakub Vrana 3
14 Loke Krantz
19 Ludvig Larsson 1
20 Johan Johnsson
21 Christoffer Ehn 2
23 Robin Kovacs 4
26 Max Martin
28 Milton Carpenhammar
38 Johan Sodergran
40 David Bernhardt 1
48 Mikko Kokkonen
53 Adam Hofbauer
61 Markus Ljungh
71 Eskild Bakke Olsen
73 Nick Shore
92 Zion Nybeck

Player Summary

A AN A

Goalkeeper
31 Jesper Myrenberg
36 Waltteri Ignatjew

SOG

SOG

Referees
Tobias Bjork, Mikael Holm

Goals Assists Points
1 1
2 2
3 3
2 2
Saves
21
Goals Assists Points
2 2
1 1
2 2
1 1
Saves
13

O OO oo oo

GA

O O O o oo

GA

SHIL.

PIM Hits
1
1
20 1
2
4
SWA Saves%
12 91,30%
PIM Hits
1
1
2
1
5
1
1
1
SWA Saves%
11 81,25%

Linesmen
Andréas Svensson, Peter Almerstedt

Blocks FO
2

FO%

AN =

5-6 45,45%

1-1 50,00%

-

[ee]
'

[ee]

50,00%

1-1 50,00%

3-2 60,00%
3-4 42,86%
PP SVS% EQ SVS% Shutout
66,67% 100,00%
Blocks FO FO%
2

1-1 50,00%

9-7 56,25%
5-9 35,71%
7-4 63,64%
PP SVS% EQ SVS% Shutout

60,00%  90,91%

Shifts
19
19
14
17
19
19
20
17
27
24
23
18
24
20
6
14
16
9
18
17

PIM

Shifts
25
27
18
15
19
11
23
14
26
24
21

18
18
21
11
25
25
24
17

PIM

TOI
17:01
16:32
12:33
12:48
19:04
15:31
13:40
16:17
24:08
16:25
20:56
12:18
20:37
13:34
03:44
12:44
11:15
05:46
14:49
15:23

TOI

60:00

TOI
18:40
24:17
14:55
10:04
17:25
06:52
14:55
06:28
22:28
21:17
15:10

14:57
12:49
16:50
06:32
21:41
20:25
16:37
11:17

TOI

57:50



	ISA Player Report    -    Växjö Lakers - Linköpings HC     2026-02-26 19:00

