



SHL



Arena	Referees	Linesmen
Vida Arena	Tobias Björk, Mikael Holm	Andreas Svensson, Peter Almerstedt



Player Summary

Player	SOG	Goals	Assists	Points	+/-	PIM	Hits	Blocks	FO	FO%	Shifts	TOI
4 Keegan Lowe					+1			2			19	17:01
6 Petter Granberg					+1		1	1			19	16:32
8 Zach Giuttari					0			2			14	12:33
10 Eemeli Suomi	1	1		1	0			1			17	12:48
11 Brogan Rafferty	1				0						19	19:04
13 Dylan McLaughlin	1				0						19	15:31
17 Erik Andersson	1				0				5 - 6	45,45%	20	13:40
19 Reid Gardiner	6	2		2	+1		1				17	16:17
21 Brian Cooper	3				0	20	1	1			27	24:08
24 Karl Henriksson					0				1 - 1	50,00%	24	16:25
25 Lucas Elvenes			3	3	+1						23	20:56
28 Hugo Gustafsson					0			1			18	12:18
40 Dennis Rasmussen			2	2	+1	2		1	8 - 8	50,00%	24	20:37
41 Ludvig Nilsson					0			2			20	13:34
42 Kalle Kratz					0				1 - 1	50,00%	6	03:44
49 Leo Sahlin Wallenius					0						14	12:44
62 Manuel Ågren					0						16	11:15
69 Morgan Anderberg					0				3 - 2	60,00%	9	05:46
91 Félix Robert	1				0	4			3 - 4	42,86%	18	14:49
94 Joel Persson	2				0						17	15:23

Goalkeeper	Saves	GA	SWA	Saves%	PP SVS%	EQ SVS%	Shutout	PIM	TOI
32 Ludvig Persson									
70 Adam Åhman	21	2	12	91,30%	66,67%	100,00%			60:00



Player Summary

Player	SOG	Goals	Assists	Points	+/-	PIM	Hits	Blocks	FO	FO%	Shifts	TOI
2 Rasmus Rissanen	1				-1		1				25	18:40
5 Oscar Fantenberg	4		2	2	0			2			27	24:17
8 Jonathan Myrenberg					0		1				18	14:55
9 Erik Norén	1				0	2		1			15	10:04
13 Jakub Vrana	3				-1						19	17:25
14 Loke Krantz					0						11	06:52
19 Ludvig Larsson	1				0		1				23	14:55
20 Johan Johnsson					-1				1 - 1	50,00%	14	06:28
21 Christoffer Ehn	2		1	1	0						26	22:28
23 Robin Kovacs	4	2		2	0	5					24	21:17
26 Max Martin					0			1			21	15:10
28 Milton Carpenhammar					0							
38 Johan Södergran					-1		1				18	14:57
40 David Bernhardt	1				-1						18	12:49
48 Mikko Kokkonen					0			1			21	16:50
53 Adam Hofbauer	1				0		1	1			11	06:32
61 Markus Ljungh	1		1	1	0				9 - 7	56,25%	25	21:41
71 Eskild Bakke Olsen	2				0				5 - 9	35,71%	25	20:25
73 Nick Shore	1				0		1		7 - 4	63,64%	24	16:37
92 Zion Nybeck	1				0						17	11:17

Goalkeeper	Saves	GA	SWA	Saves%	PP SVS%	EQ SVS%	Shutout	PIM	TOI
31 Jesper Myrenberg									
36 Walteri Ignatjew	13	3	11	81,25%	60,00%	90,91%			57:50